Eesti talvised karikavoistlused

Lasnamde KJH

T Korgushiipe

1 214 Valeria SMIRNOVA

1.62 1.65 1.68
O O @)
2 220 Karmen BRUUS
1.71 1.74 1.77
O X0 XXO
3 187 Ruth Mary ONGA
1.56 1.59 1.62
O O X0
4 11 Johanna LOKOTAR
1.45 1.50 1.53
) O O
5 55 Lenna ILVES
1.45 1.50 1.53
0 0 X0
6 172 Mia Sinella MITT
1.45 1.50 1.53
X0 O XXO
7 27 Carolin HAUG
1.40 1.45 1.50
) O O
8 116 Nele KREBSBACH
1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 X0
9 38 Laura LEPP
1.40 1.45 1.50
) O X0
10 251 Merili KASPER
1.50 1.53 1.56
X0 O XXO
11 70 Mona SEPP
1.45 1.50 1.53
0] XXO X0
12 6 Kart LEHTLA
1.40 1.45 1.50
X0 O XXO

13 209 Mia Tiare VAHI

1.45 1.50 1.53
X0 X0 XXX

1.65
X0

1.56
XXO

1.56
X0

1.56

1.53

1.53

1.53

XX0O

1.59
XXX

1.56
XXX

1.53
XXO

04.10.2006
1.74 1.77
o) XXO
24.01.2005
1.83

XXX
25.03.2006
1.68 1.71
O XXO
07.01.2007
1.59 1.62
o) XXX
16.02.2007
1.59 1.62
XXO XXX
03.08.2006
1.59

XXX
13.05.2007
1.56 1.59
X0 XXX
09.10.2006
1.56 1.59
X0 XXX
26.10.2007
1.56 1.59
X0 XXX
25.02.2006
15.05.2007
10.03.2008
1.56

XXX
20.07.2005

Tallinna SS Kalev 1.83

1.80 1.83

XXO 0]

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Fortis
1.74
XXX

KJK Kose 2000

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Elite Sport

Saue KJK

KSK Alem

SK Elite Sport

VAK Staier

KJS Sakala

KJK Harta

1.86
XXX
1.80

1.59

1.59

1.56

Tallinna SS Kalev 1.50



14 200 Eliis SIMAGIN 26.02.2005 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.45

1.40 1.45 1.50
O O XXX

14 223 Mari Ann MAHLA 18.03.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.45
1.45 1.50
O XXX

16 115 Marie-Marleen JAANOF 18.07.2006 KSK Alem 1.45
1.35 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0] - XXO XXO XXX
8 Ruslana STEPANENKO 14.07.2008 KJK Atleetika NH
1.35
XXX
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